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Das Bauernwerk ist nix mehr wert

3

�

1

2 4 1

3

2

4

3
2

3

4

3
1

0 1 0
1 1

0

Der Jusibarde
www.gitarrenbrevier.de

3

 




nix



da -



bei



als



Müh



und



Bschwer,



wollt



dass



der



Teu -



fel



Bau -



er



wär.



        

        

5
3

4

1
11

2

2

3

4

4

Quergriff

3

2
0 2


